

Customer Transaction Summary

Customer Information

Account No: 0006221.1
 CHRIS SNODGRASS
 14851 RAVINE ROAD
 REDDING, CA 96003

Location Information

Location No: 0006221
 14851 RAVINE ROAD
 JONES VALLEY, CA 96003

Date	Type	Read Date	Reading	Usage	Prior Balance	Transaction Amount	Balance
12/27/2016	Payment				126.63	-126.63	0.00
12/31/2016	Charge	12/31/2016	3336770	10560	0.00	53.73	53.73
02/24/2017	Misc - D				53.73	15.00	68.73
02/27/2017	Payment				68.73	-53.73	15.00
02/28/2017	Penalty				15.00	0.23	15.23
02/28/2017	Charge	02/28/2017	3344430	7660	15.23	47.06	62.29
04/25/2017	Misc - D				62.29	15.00	77.29
04/25/2017	Adjustment				77.29	-15.00	62.29
04/25/2017	Payment				62.29	-62.29	0.00
04/30/2017	Charge	04/30/2017	3354700	10270	0.00	53.04	53.04
06/21/2017	Misc - D				53.04	15.00	68.04
06/26/2017	Payment				68.04	-53.04	15.00
06/30/2017	Penalty				15.00	0.23	15.23
06/30/2017	Charge	06/30/2017	3416950	62250	15.23	122.34	137.57
08/10/2017	Payment				137.57	-130.00	7.57
08/31/2017	Penalty				7.57	0.11	7.68
08/31/2017	Charge	08/31/2017	3499420	82470	7.68	148.60	156.28
09/06/2017	Misc - ORD				156.28	100.00	256.28
10/04/2017	Misc - D				256.28	25.00	281.28
10/13/2017	Payment				281.28	-156.28	125.00
10/31/2017	Penalty				125.00	1.88	126.88
10/31/2017	Charge	10/31/2017	3527930	28510	126.88	78.53	205.41
11/13/2017	Payment				205.41	-205.41	0.00